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Neuland Nachhaltigkeits-Quotient

Nachhaltigkeits-Quotient

Material & Fertigung

Nachhaltigkeits-Quotient

Lebensdauer & Reparatur
 x  2

43

63

43

33

Ersatz-Kappen Neuland No.One® Art, transparent
Artikel-Nr.: 8059.0003

Technische Daten:

•	 Material: PP/PE 
•	 Inhalt: 5 Stück/Set

Stand: 01.07.2024



Neuland Sustainability Quotient

Sustainability Quotient
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Replacement caps Neuland No.One® Art, transparent
Item no.: 8059.0003

Technical details:

•	 Material: PP/PE 
•	 content: 5/set

Status: 01.07.2024


